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#1 = 2008 Olympic Team Trials - Day 2: 30%

#2 = 2008 Olympic Team Trials - Day 1: 30%

#3 = 2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2: 20%

#4 = 2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 1: 20%

at: 6:00 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#4 #3 #1#2

Joseph Hagerty1 12 Team Chevron 15.39015.40
6.200
9.200

15.40
6.200
9.200

15.50
6.200
9.300

15.20
6.200
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton2 11 Team Chevron 15.35515.00
6.300
8.700

15.30
6.300
9.000

15.65
6.300
9.350

15.50
6.300
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden3 13 Team Chevron 15.17015.00
6.100
9.000

-0.100

15.15
6.300
8.850

15.70
6.300
9.400

14.65
6.300
8.350

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Morgan Hamm4 22 Team Chevron 15.00014.75
6.300
8.450

15.60
6.300
9.300

14.35
5.800
8.650

-0.100

15.75
6.300
9.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Guillermo Alvarez5 18 Team Chevron 14.96514.95
6.300
8.650

15.00
6.400
8.600

14.90
6.300
8.700

-0.100

15.05
6.400
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar6 5 Team Chevron 14.66514.90
5.600
9.300

14.20
5.400
8.800

14.75
5.600
9.150

14.65
5.600
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante7 3 Team Chevron 14.65014.75
5.600
9.150

14.80
5.600
9.200

14.75
5.600
9.150

14.20
5.600
8.600

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev8 21 Team Chevron 14.51014.55
5.900
8.650

14.20
5.900
8.400

-0.100

14.85
5.900
8.950

14.25
5.900
8.650

-0.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim McNeill9 31 Berkeley 14.50014.05
6.000
8.050

14.70
5.900
8.800

14.75
6.000
8.750

14.60
6.000
8.600

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Justin Spring10 24 Team Chevron 9.12015.20
6.100
9.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

15.20
6.100
9.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Townsend11 20 Team Chevron 8.89514.95
5.600
9.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.70
5.600
9.200

-0.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Yewki Tomita12 19 Team Chevron 3.81012.70
5.600
7.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Kevin Tan13 26 Team Chevron 0.0000.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:


